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Are you satisfied with this class overall?

EEES [BE N %
1

5 (+AHELTLB)/ (Very Satisfied) 54.5%
4 13.6%
3 13.6%
2| 1%
1 (2GHRLTLVEN)/ (Very Dissati 1%)|

IR RELGRATRIEBELELD .
2 How carefully did you read the syllabus of this class before registering for the

P %
T read it carefully 1 50.0%
1 read part of it | 27.3%
Fof-CEELA >/ 1 did not read it at all | 22.7%
2.

COBRERTEOREDRMEE BRICEBELEL D,
What grade did you decide to aim for in this class?

[EEES [BF IN % ]
1

[AA 14/ 66.7%
2|ALLE/ A or better 6 28.6%
3|BLLL/ B or better [1] 0.0%

3

I AEIFTENILELY/ Not worse than
4 1 48%
failing the course
ECIZE X TLMEA2F=/ 1did not think about
0 0.0%
the grade
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Have you been motivated to engage in class assignments (including preparing

and/or reviewing the class, writing papers, reading materials, and doing
EE

1[BTIEES/ Agree

2EHHTIEED/ Agree
3|&HEYHTIFESALY/ Somewhat Disagree
4| TIFEDLY/ Disagree
5[RRIF A 7=/ No assi required
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NBWTLED (FEEPLA—b BEXEEOHE. A WFEST
5 How long did you spend on class assignments (including preparing and/or
reviewing the class, writing papers, reading materials, doing research) in a
typical week?
5] I

&/ 0 to 30 mins

2E ~ 185 R/ 30 mins to 1 hour.
E ~2B5 K/ 1 to 2 hours

E ~ 3B /2 to 3 hours

E ~ 4B R/ 3 to 4 hours
5E5M A/ 4 to 5 hours
more than 5 hours
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Has this class frequently motivated you to do research on, to think over, and/or
to study the related topics?

o]
1[BTIEES/ Agree

ee
3[BEYHTIEESLLY Somewhat Disagree
A[BHTIFFESELY/ Disagree

DL EDBEEROT AR Py AL FITHERITIRYBHEL D,
7 Have you actively participated in collaborative work and/or discussion with
other students?

I %
1[BTIEES/ Agree 1
2/EHHTIEED/ Agree
3|&HEYHTIFESALY/ Somewhat Disagree
4| TIFES7LY/ Disagree
5[EIZG A=/ No collaborative work and/or B
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8 Do you think you have changed in terms of behavior and/or attitudes through

this class? (Choose any items from the list that apply.)

P \——tqu‘h DNHEZIEE 0)5}Ee‘:b’(ﬁﬂ.‘,b’ﬂ\§?v

O RN SOV (BFNES
1[&) 4 / Got new knowledge and skill (including 17| 773%
language skill.
2[RIBEE AT H =DV F=, / Got ethical viewpoint. 5 22.7%
BRTHAY, MERLEYT HE51TH>F. /|
3|Learned how to do research on and/or to 10| 455%
study the related topics
EZPLOTEDRAIZ DN TREMIS
4| k3127521, / Learned how to think logically 8| 36.4%

how to act in a structured wa
[EROBRERRT BES5oT-. / Leared
how to express

about the reasons of thoughts and/or things.
S| HEBIHREEDBESI Tz, / Loamed T

. 8 27.3%)
our own idea.

HIBMOVWVTHELEREXRT 5L
7|#2ot=. / Learned how to exchange ideas with 5| 22.7%

others

Eb') EZAELOMBELLRRICHMT &
1=, / Became more flexible to 4 18.2%
col\aborete with people who have different
SLOREBAHOTLOEREILEPYRIT
9|1%&312#51=, / Learned how to persevere 4 18.2%
even in a difficult situation.

REHPTL—T OFTESORBERBHIC

10|R7=F &3I4 212, / Learned how to play 4 18.2%
our own role positively in a group

[ HEALREI VBRI 251 hoT, /] S oars
Become conscious of social problems

12| EOM: BB ARE T RS AIENT A ors
<P (B B3 ER3R) o / Other

o[ ESISEE DA ST, / Nothing changed A o
in particular.
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[E] N %
585 12l 570%
CHLNEVZIFTSES 23.8%
5 k%;(,\ifal,\ 0%
“H5MEVZIFTS B 14.3%
SBHHLY 8%
2
4 COBBEBLC HLOHB-EX HEETGTE .
EE __ N %
> 5] 714%
HEVWZFZSES 14.3%
k%;(,\ifal,\ 5%
MEWZFEZSBHAELN 8%
eSBDELY 0%
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85 (+HBRLTLE)/ (Very Sat 84 83 02 @1 (2GERLTLVEL)/ (Very Dissatisfied)

S5/ %A TRIERBRUELED o

50.0% 27.3% 2.7%

% 0% 0% 40%  S0% 90%
7 I read it carefully o At/ (lona part oft
F13hvot=/ | did not read it at all

n failing the course
t the grade
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No assignment required
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PHIEEBMEENGNT

B0%/0 304353/ 0to 30 mins
30 mins to 1hour 0 1EFHLLE ~ 2B/ 1t0 2 hours
D3EERILLE ~ BRI/ 3 t0 4 hours

@SB LLE/ more than 5 hours
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0% 40%  SO%  60%  70%  8O%  90%
BFEHBTIFES/ Somewhat Agree
HTIEEDALY Disagree
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Disagree

jork and/or discussion.
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0% 10% 20% 30% 40% S0% 60% 70% B80% 90%
SRR ST DU = (BENERE) . / Got new knowledge and
RIBEACSIZ DL =, / Got ethical viewpoint.  EE——
Lk =Y. RELI-Y T BESIS
EROLOTEDRIO L TRENISEZ DL
HERITHBELDHES
BAOERERAT 531271, / Learned how to express your own... IEEEE————
HEIBMITOVTIE LB RERXMT L5124 o7=. / Learned how to... IE—
RS T-ERELOMELLRRITHBT L5 / Became more... IEE—
SHORBA B> THOHETLELYRIF DS hiot
KEPTN—TOPTES ORBERBRIRIT £517501, /.. m—
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Sz, / Learned how to do research. . EEE————

o/ Learned... E—

/ Learned how to act in a structured. . EEEEE— —
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